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. Johny Fripp
. Ross Maxwell

. Ted Kehoe
. Robert Richardson

. Bruce Fleming
. John “Porky” Griffin

. Alec MacDougal
. Ron H. Carwardine

. Don Smith
. Gerry Fitzpatrick

Bill Robinson
Rob Staniforth

14" Quebec-Kandahar

mt. tremblant
shawbridge

mc gill
mt. tremblant
mc gill
mc gill

nite riders
mt. tremblant
mc gill

mc gill

tsc/vancouver
skigulls

Downbhill, men
(in two runs)

6.12.6
6.13.4

6.30.6
6.31.0
6.32.8
6.33.4

6.41.2
6.45.0
6.45.2
6.47.6

6.50.8
6.57.6



07.03.48. Mt Tremblant

course name: Flying mile

setter: Luggi Foeger
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. Bruce Fleming
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. Ross Maxwell
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. Guy Guerin-Lajoie
. Don Smith
. Ron H. Carwardine

07.03.48. Mt Tremblant

AN D

o0

10.
. Rob Staniforth
12.
13.

11

. Johny Fripp

. Ross Maxwell

. Bruce Fleming
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. Don Smith
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Guy Guerin-Lajoie

mt. tremblant

megill
megill
shawbridge

mt. tremblant
nite riders
megill

uni montreal

megill
mt. tremblant

mt. tremblant
shawbridge
megill
megill

nite riders
mt. tremblant

megill

megill
megill

tsc/vancouver
skigulls

mt. tremblant
uni montreal

Slalom, men

80.6 78.0

81.8 85.8
89.0 794
82.8 86.2

92.4s 79.6
87.6 85.0
90.0 84.8

Alpine Combined, men

6.12.6 158.6
6.13.4 169.0
6.32.8 167.6
6.33.4 168.4
6.41.2 172.6
6.31.0 172.0
6.47.6 174.8

6.45.2 181.2
6.30.6 190.4

6.50.8 184.6
6.57.6 184.4
6.45.0 182.6
7.13.4 181.2

158.6

167.6
168.4
169.0

172.0
172.6
174.8

181.2

181.2
182.6

737.1
745.4
761.8
769.9
781.2
787.6
792.2

804.2
809.6

817.3
823.6
825.0
832.4
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